
Grove City 
Board of Zoning Appeals 

2016 Schedule 

Application Deadline* Meeting Date** 
Wednesday, December 30 Monday, January 25 
Wednesday, January 27 Monday, February 22 

Wednesday, March 2 Monday, March 28 
Wednesday, March 30 Monday, April 25

Wednesday, April 27 Monday, May 23 
Wednesday, June 1 Monday, June 27 
Wednesday, June 29 Monday, July 25 

Wednesday, July 27 Monday, August 22 
Wednesday, August 31 Monday, September 26 
Wednesday, September 28 Monday, October 24 

Wednesday, November 2 Monday, November 28
Wednesday, November 23 ***Monday,  December 19

* Applications must be submitted to the Building Division by 3 p.m.

** Meetings typically begin at 5:30 p.m. in Council Chambers at City Hall, 4035 Broadway. 
 ...Please visit our website for the most up-to-date meeting times and locations. 

***Meeting to be held in the Lower Level, City Hall.

Call the Grove City Building Division at (614) 277-3075 with any questions or 

comments regarding the Board of Zoning Appeals. 
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